Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1847Untersteckholz
1866Untersteckholz
1886Untersteckholz
1911 Untersteckholz
1918Untersteckholz
1946Untersteckholz
1966Untersteckholz
1978Untersteckholz
1983Untersteckholz
1988Untersteckholz

Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)
Einwohnergemeinde)

Wert Thema

14Schweine:
15Schweine:
22Schweine:
29Schweine:
16Schweine:
26Schweine:
33Schweine:
46Schweine:
56Schweine:
51Schweine:

Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg
Anteil am Viehbestand insg


http://www.tcpdf.org

